By providing a product-ready software and hardware platform,
Logic’s embedded product solutions fast forward product
development and helps your company stay focused on its
high-value core technologies. The Zoom™ Freescale i.MX
LITEKIT is a low-cost, high-performance application
development kit for evaluating the functionality of the
Freescale i.MX processor and System on Module (SOM).
Application development is performed right on the product-ready

17.1 mm high
RoHS Compliant
ZOOM™ i.MX LITEKIT Ordering Information
Model Number SOM-LV Configuration Recommended Resale
MCIMX27LITEKIT MIMX27CSOMCR $675
MCIMX31LITEKITC MIMX31CSOMCR $675
ZOOM™ Display Kit Ordering Information
Model Number Sharp LCD P/N Display Size Display Format LCD Interface Key Features
LCD-3.6-QVGA-10R LQ036Q1DA01 3.6” QVGA 320x240 TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-6.4-VGA-10R LQ64D343 6.4” VGA 640x480 TFT Color, transmissive
LOGIC WEBSITE :: DESIGN RESOURCES:
+ Logic Technical Support : http://www.logicpd.com/support/
+ Technical Discussion Group : http://www.logicpd.com/support/tdg/
+ Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) : http://www.logicpd.com/support/faq/
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
i.MX27 SOM-LV Type II1 Ordering Information
Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Touch Audio Ethernet Temp
MIMX27BSOMCR up to 400 64 64 2 Y Y Y 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX27CSOMCR up to 400 128 64 2 Y Y Y 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX27CSOMXR up to 400 128 64 2 Y Y Y -30 ˚C to 85 ˚C
1. SOM-LV Type II modules measure 50.8 x 76.2 x 7.9 mm. Please see White Paper 340: SOM-LV Mechanical
    Interface Specification for more details.
i.MX31 SOM-LV Type I2 Ordering Information
Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Touch Audio Ethernet Temp
MIMX31ASOMCR up to 532 64 64 2 Y Y -- 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX31BSOMCR up to 532 64 64 2 Y Y Y 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX31CSOMCR up to 532 128 64 2 Y Y Y 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX31CSOMXR up to 532 128 64 2 Y Y Y -30 ˚C to 85 ˚C
2. SOM-LV Type I modules measure 59.1 x 76.2 x 7.9 mm. Please see White Paper 340: SOM-LV Mechanical
    Interface Specification for more details.